Chicago Scottish Festival and Highland Games Band Schedule

June 18, 2022

8:45 BAND MEETING AT THE MWPBA TENT - ALL BANDS

Grade 5 QMM - Circle #2

10:00
10:09
10:18
10:27
10:36
10:45
10:54
11:03
11:12
11:21
11:30
11:39

Grade 4
10:05
10:15
10:25
10:35
10:45
10:55
11:05
11:15

City of Rockford Pipe Band

87th Cleveland Pipe Band

Turlach Ur Pipe Band

James Enright, Sr. Memorial Pipe Band
Macalester College Pipe Band
Cincinnati Caledonian Pipes and Drums
City of Memphis Pipe Band

Oklahoma Fire Pipes and Drums
Firefighters Highland Guard of Naperville
Celtic Cross Pipes and Drums

Spirit of Michigan Pipes & Drums
Kansas City St. Andrews

Medley Circle #1

Milwaukee Scottish Pipe Band
City of Chicago Pipe Band
Twin Cities Metro Pipe Band
Chicago Stock Yard Kilty Band
St. Louis Caledonian Pipe Band
Madison Pipes and Drums
87th Cleveland Pipe Band

The Alliance Pipe Band
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Grade 3 MSR - Circle #1

1:00
1:10
1:20
1:30
1:40

Cameron and District Pipe Band
Macalester College Pipe Band
Wake and District Pipe Band
Nashville Pipes and Drums
Turlach Ur Pipe Band

Grade 2 MSR - Circle #1

1:55
2:05
2:15
2:25
2:35
2:45

Midlothian Scottish Pipe Band
MacMillan Pipe Band

City of Chicago Pipe Band
Ulster Scottish Pipe Band
Great Lakes Pipe Band
Greater Midwest Pipe Band

Grade 3 Medley - Circle #1

3:05
3:15
3:25
3:35
3:45

Cameron and District Pipe Band
Macalester College Pipe Band
Wake and District Pipe Band
Nashville Pipes and Drums
Turlach Ur Pipe Band

Grade 2 Medley - Circle #1

4:05
4:15
4:25
4:35
4:45
4:55

5:10
5:15

6:15

Midlothian Scottish Pipe Band
MacMillan Pipe Band

City of Chicago Pipe Band

Ulster Scottish Pipe Band

Great Lakes Pipe Band

Greater Midwest Pipe Band (Duty Band)

Group Tenor Contest
Drum Major Contest

Massed Bands Step Off



