Chicago Scottish Festival and Highland Games Band Schedule June 18, 2022

8:45 BAND MEETING AT THE MWPBA TENT - ALL BANDS

Grade 5 QMM - Circle #2		Grade 3 MSR - Circle #1		
10:00	City of Rockford Pipe Band	1:00	Cameron and District Pipe Band	
10:09	87th Cleveland Pipe Band	1:10	Macalester College Pipe Band	
10:18	Turlach Ur Pipe Band	1:20	Wake and District Pipe Band	
10:27	James Enright, Sr. Memorial Pipe Band	1:30	Nashville Pipes and Drums	
10:36	Macalester College Pipe Band	1:40	Turlach Ur Pipe Band	
10:45	Cincinnati Caledonian Pipes and Drums			
10:54	City of Memphis Pipe Band	Grade 2	2 MSR - Circle #1	
11:03	Oklahoma Fire Pipes and Drums	1:55	Midlothian Scottish Pipe Band	
11:12	Firefighters Highland Guard of Naperville	2:05	MacMillan Pipe Band	
11:21	Celtic Cross Pipes and Drums	2:15	City of Chicago Pipe Band	
11:30	Spirit of Michigan Pipes & Drums	2:25	Ulster Scottish Pipe Band	
11:39	Kansas City St. Andrews	2:35	Great Lakes Pipe Band	
		2:45	Greater Midwest Pipe Band	
Grade 4	rade 4 Medley Circle #1		Grade 3 Medley - Circle #1	
10:05	Milwaukee Scottish Pipe Band	3:05	Cameron and District Pipe Band	
10:15	City of Chicago Pipe Band	3:15	Macalester College Pipe Band	
10:25	Twin Cities Metro Pipe Band	3:25	Wake and District Pipe Band	
10:35	Chicago Stock Yard Kilty Band	3:35	Nashville Pipes and Drums	
10:45	St. Louis Caledonian Pipe Band	3:45	Turlach Ur Pipe Band	
10:55	Madison Pipes and Drums			
11:05	87th Cleveland Pipe Band	Grade 2 Medley - Circle #1		
11:15	The Alliance Pipe Band	4:05	Midlothian Scottish Pipe Band	
		4:15	MacMillan Pipe Band	
		4:25	City of Chicago Pipe Band	
		4:35	Ulster Scottish Pipe Band	
		4:45	Great Lakes Pipe Band	
		4:55	Greater Midwest Pipe Band (Duty Band)	
		5:10	Group Tenor Contest	
		5:15	Drum Major Contest	

6:15 Massed Bands Step Off